
                      DuKane Conference Championships
                                Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                10/19/2019
             ========== GIRLS FROSH/SOPH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Wheaton Warrenville South                   (19:53.6  99:28.0 0:22.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Annie Macabobby         10   19:39.4
  2      4  Kylie James             10   19:46.9
  3      9  Miya Duebener           10   19:59.3
  4     11  Kira Mothershed         9    20:00.9
  5     12  Sofia Olivito           10   20:01.5
  6   ( 13) Emma Cowen              9    20:02.9
  7   ( 14) Payton Fleming          9    20:14.5

  2.    47  Batavia                                     (20:01.3  100:06.5 1:39.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brooke Silbernagel      9    19:09.1
  2      2  Meara Sauter            9    19:31.6
  3      8  Olivia Parmelee         9    19:59.1
  4     17  Maya Malay              10   20:37.9
  5     19  Brooke Nazos            10   20:48.8
  6   ( 22) Alexis Wasmund          10   20:54.5
  7   ( 28) Natalie Zagorski        10   21:12.9

  3.    49  St. Charles East                            (20:06.4  100:31.8 1:03.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Shauna Norgaard         10   19:49.7
  2      6  Laci Chivari            10   19:52.4
  3      7  Eleanor Clark           9    19:55.7
  4     10  Claire Van Lue          9    20:00.4
  5     21  Caroline Theis          9    20:53.6
  6   ( 25) Faith Piercy            10   21:01.2
  7   ( 26) Lauren Lewison          9    21:04.7

  4.    92  Wheaton North                               (20:38.9  103:14.2 0:39.0)
==========================================================
  1     15  Janna Postma            9    20:16.6
  2     16  Melia Klingler          10   20:22.0
  3     18  Jacelyn Johnson         10   20:47.7
  4     20  Chloe Podewell          9    20:52.3
  5     23  Tavinya Taylor          10   20:55.6
  6   ( 24) Isabella Massaro        9    21:00.8
  7   ( 29) Clara Roche             10   21:18.8

  5.   164  Geneva                                      (22:16.5  111:22.4 1:43.6)
==========================================================
  1     27  Julianna Longo          10   21:12.8
  2     30  Rebecca Spezzano        9    21:45.4
  3     34  Yamilet Hernandez       9    22:39.6
  4     36  Grace Caskey            9    22:48.2
  5     37  Andrea Ramirez          10   22:56.4
  6   ( 41) Alondra Mathena         10   25:06.5
  7   ( 43) Claire Jennings         9    26:09.5

  6.   169  St. Charles North                           (22:39.2  113:15.6 2:01.7)
==========================================================
  1     31  Paige Pepera            9    21:46.3
  2     32  Sophia Gallentine       9    22:27.8
  3     33  Bella Dicrosta          10   22:31.7
  4     35  Teagan Jandura          9    22:41.8
  5     38  LuLu Lowe               10   23:48.0



  7.   210  Lake Park                                   (25:52.2  129:20.9 4:23.1)
==========================================================
  1     39  Alexandria Blankenship  9    24:21.6
  2     40  Sophia Johnson          9    24:33.8
  3     42  Emma Weishaar           10   25:23.3
  4     44  Alishbah Wakeel         9    26:17.5
  5     45  Alexandra Guzman        10   28:44.7
  6   ( 46) Margo Lundeen           9    28:51.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brooke Silbernagel 9    Batavia                        19:09.1  6:24 
    2    2 Meara Sauter       9    Batavia                        19:31.6  6:31 
    3    3 Annie Macabobby    10   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:39.4  6:34 
    4    4 Kylie James        10   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:46.9  6:36 
    5    5 Shauna Norgaard    10   St. Charles East               19:49.7  6:37 
    6    6 Laci Chivari       10   St. Charles East               19:52.4  6:38 
    7    7 Eleanor Clark      9    St. Charles East               19:55.7  6:39 
    8    8 Olivia Parmelee    9    Batavia                        19:59.1  6:40 
    9    9 Miya Duebener      10   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:59.3  6:40 
   10   10 Claire Van Lue     9    St. Charles East               20:00.4  6:41 
   11   11 Kira Mothershed    9    Wheaton Warrenville South      20:00.9  6:41 
   12   12 Sofia Olivito      10   Wheaton Warrenville South      20:01.5  6:41 
   13   13 Emma Cowen         9    Wheaton Warrenville South      20:02.9  6:41 
   14   14 Payton Fleming     9    Wheaton Warrenville South      20:14.5  6:45 
   15   15 Janna Postma       9    Wheaton North                  20:16.6  6:46 
   16   16 Melia Klingler     10   Wheaton North                  20:22.0  6:48 
   17   17 Maya Malay         10   Batavia                        20:37.9  6:53 
   18      Sydney Anton       10   Wheaton Warrenville South      20:46.1  6:56 
   19   18 Jacelyn Johnson    10   Wheaton North                  20:47.7  6:56 
   20   19 Brooke Nazos       10   Batavia                        20:48.8  6:57 
   21   20 Chloe Podewell     9    Wheaton North                  20:52.3  6:58 
   22   21 Caroline Theis     9    St. Charles East               20:53.6  6:58 
   23   22 Alexis Wasmund     10   Batavia                        20:54.5  6:59 
   24   23 Tavinya Taylor     10   Wheaton North                  20:55.6  6:59 
   25   24 Isabella Massaro   9    Wheaton North                  21:00.8  7:01 
   26   25 Faith Piercy       10   St. Charles East               21:01.2  7:01 
   27   26 Lauren Lewison     9    St. Charles East               21:04.7  7:02 
   28      Sydney Tobin       10   St. Charles East               21:12.1  7:05 
   29   27 Julianna Longo     10   Geneva                         21:12.8  7:05 
   30   28 Natalie Zagorski   10   Batavia                        21:12.9  7:05 
   31      Sarah Sinovich     10   Batavia                        21:14.5  7:05 
   32   29 Clara Roche        10   Wheaton North                  21:18.8  7:07 
   33      Marissa Di Palermo 10   St. Charles East               21:33.1  7:12 
   34      Amy Boehm          10   Wheaton North                  21:37.1  7:13 
   35      Alexandra Little   9    Wheaton North                  21:39.1  7:14 
   36   30 Rebecca Spezzano   9    Geneva                         21:45.4  7:16 
   37   31 Paige Pepera       9    St. Charles North              21:46.3  7:16 
   38      Noelle Worley      10   Wheaton Warrenville South      21:53.2  7:18 
   39      Louisa Ives        10   Wheaton Warrenville South      21:56.9  7:19 
   40      Anna Mathis        10   Wheaton Warrenville South      21:58.0  7:20 
   41   32 Sophia Gallentine  9    St. Charles North              22:27.8  7:30 
   42   33 Bella Dicrosta     10   St. Charles North              22:31.7  7:31 
   43      Maya Patel         9    St. Charles East               22:32.8  7:31 
   44   34 Yamilet Hernandez  9    Geneva                         22:39.6  7:34 
   45   35 Teagan Jandura     9    St. Charles North              22:41.8  7:34 
   46      Anna Wank          9    Wheaton North                  22:46.7  7:36 
   47      Claire Pacer       9    Wheaton North                  22:47.7  7:36 
   48   36 Grace Caskey       9    Geneva                         22:48.2  7:37 
   49   37 Andrea Ramirez     10   Geneva                         22:56.4  7:39 
   50      Josslyn Dean       9    Wheaton North                  23:00.6  7:41 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Olivia Fleming     9    Wheaton Warrenville South      23:00.9  7:41 
   52      Peyton Fennel      10   Batavia                        23:03.8  7:42 
   53      Keri Krivograd     10   Batavia                        23:09.6  7:44 
   54      Rachael Farrell    9    Wheaton North                  23:10.7  7:44 
   55      Maahi Patel        9    St. Charles East               23:12.8  7:45 
   56      Emily Huff         9    Wheaton North                  23:16.5  7:46 
   57      Kathryn Gainor     10   Wheaton Warrenville South      23:18.3  7:47 
   58      Trichelle Velasco  10   Glenbard North                 23:21.6  7:48 
   59      Samantha Edwards   10   Batavia                        23:26.7  7:49 
   60      Ezmarelda Urso     9    Wheaton North                  23:30.4  7:51 
   61      Elizabeth Virden   10   St. Charles East               23:46.6  7:56 
   62   38 Lulu Lowe          10   St. Charles North              23:48.0  7:56 
   63      Abby Piwowarczyk   10   Batavia                        23:55.6  7:59 
   64      Caroline Hager     10   Batavia                        23:57.4  8:00 
   65      Arwyn Gruenwald    10   Wheaton North                  23:59.5  8:00 
   66      Paige Bain         10   Batavia                        24:03.1  8:02 
   67      Genevieve Canal    9    Batavia                        24:05.0  8:02 
   68      Janae Cooper       10   Wheaton Warrenville South      24:13.6  8:05 
   69      Eloise Michaud     10   Wheaton Warrenville South      24:15.8  8:06 
   70      Amelia Ducharm     10   St. Charles East               24:18.7  8:07 
   71   39 Alexandria Blanken 9    Lake Park                      24:21.6  8:08 
   72      Danielle Levasseur 10   Wheaton North                  24:24.1  8:09 
   73   40 Sophia Johnson     9    Lake Park                      24:33.8  8:12 
   74      Ava Simon          10   Wheaton North                  24:41.2  8:14 
   75      Isabella Sailor    10   Wheaton North                  24:49.9  8:17 
   76      Anna Szuberla      10   Batavia                        24:54.7  8:19 
   77      Mia Song           9    St. Charles East               25:04.0  8:22 
   78      Alyssa Cotter      9    St. Charles East               25:06.3  8:23 
   79   41 Alondra Mathena    10   Geneva                         25:06.5  8:23 
   80      Caroline Bauza     10   St. Charles East               25:12.2  8:25 
   81   42 Emma Weishaar      10   Lake Park                      25:23.3  8:28 
   82      Kaelyn Dean        9    Wheaton North                  25:32.6  8:31 
   83      Madeline Cesarone  9    Wheaton North                  25:52.7  8:38 
   84      Emily Peterson     9    Wheaton North                  26:06.7  8:43 
   85   43 Claire Jennings    9    Geneva                         26:09.5  8:44 
   86      Audrey Postek      9    Wheaton North                  26:13.1  8:45 
   87   44 Alishbah Wakeel    9    Lake Park                      26:17.5  8:46 
   88      Abigail Huggins    9    Wheaton North                  26:29.2  8:50 
   89      Marina MacAdam     9    Wheaton North                  27:13.8  9:05 
   90      Rebekah Nelson     9    Glenbard North                 27:37.3  9:13 
   91   45 Alexandra Guzman   10   Lake Park                      28:44.7  9:35 
   92   46 Margo Lundeen      9    Lake Park                      28:51.2  9:38 
   93      Abigail Soltesz    9    St. Charles East               29:36.9  9:53 
   94      Sandra Velazquez   9    Glenbard North                 30:05.7 10:02 
   95      Maggie Rich        9    St. Charles East               32:10.2 10:44 
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